Flap Wheel
A Consistent Finish that
Saves You Time & Money
When it comes to getting the job done rapidly
and consistently, the Flap Wheel is the best
choice. The overlapping abrasive flaps will
wear down after extended use and gradually
expose the fresh grains underneath, enabling
the user to achieve a more consistent and cost
effective finish.
Our flap wheels are available with a selection
of either Zircon (Zir) or Aluminium Oxide (A/O)
and Aluminium Oxide Ceramic (A/OC)
abrasive grain materials and also solid metal
or wooden centre which can be mounted
directly into machine shafts. The flexibility of
our flap wheels are designed with simplicity
in mind to enable even the most novice
operators to achieve an optimum grinding
result.
Recommended Usage & Application
Some of the most common applications of
abrasive flap wheel are de-burring of metal
surfaces such as aluminium and zinc
die-casting, turbine blade stress relief,
grinding and preparing the metal surface for
further finishing process such as plating and
anodizing.
Point of Interest
Zircon grains are mainly used for hard metal
surfaces such as stainless steel whereas
Aluminium Oxide is recommended for softer
surfaces such as aluminium and zinc die-cast.
Created With
CUTTING EDGE
TECHNOLOGY
 +606 720 6630
 +606 720 6630
No 188, Jln S2 C9, Seksyen C, Seremban 2,
Green Technology Park, 70300 Seremban,
Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus, Malaysia
Stock Code Description Grade
SKFW-15025W SK Abrasive Flap Wheel  P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
 150mm x 25mm x 12mm Wooden Core
SKFW-15038W SK Abrasive Flap Wheel  P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
 150mm x 38mm x 12mm Wooden Core
SKFW-15050W SK Abrasive Flap Wheel  P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
 150mm x 50mm x 12mm Wooden Core
SKFW-20025W SK Abrasive Flap Wheel  P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
 200mm x 25mm x 12mm Wooden Core
SKFW-20038W SK Abrasive Flap Wheel  P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
 200mm x 38mm x 12mm Wooden Core
SKFW-20050W SK Abrasive Flap Wheel  P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
 200mm x 50mm x 12mm Wooden Core
Created With
CUTTING EDGE
TECHNOLOGY
 +606 720 6630
 +606 720 6630
No 188, Jln S2 C9, Seksyen C, Seremban 2,
Green Technology Park, 70300 Seremban,
Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus, Malaysia
Stock Code Description Grade
SKFW-15025 SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 150mm x 25mm x 25.4mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-15038 SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 150mm x 38mm x 25.4mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-15050 SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 150mm x 50mm x 25.4mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-16525 SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 165mm x 25mm x 25.4mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-16550 SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 165mm x 50mm x 25.4mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-18025 SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 180mm x 25mm x 25.4mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-20025M SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 200mm x 25mm x 25.4mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-20038M SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 200mm x 38mm x 25.4mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-20050M SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 200mm x 50mm x 25.4mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-15025B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 150mm x 25mm x 44mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-15038B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 150mm x 38mm x 44mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-15050B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 150mm x 50mm x 44mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-16525B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 165mm x 25mm x 44mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-16550B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 165mm x 50mm x 44mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-18025B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 180mm x 25mm x 44mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-20025B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 200mm x 25mm x 44mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-20038B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 200mm x 38mm x 44mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
SKFW-20050B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 200mm x 50mm x 44mm P040AO – P400AO / P040ZIR – P120ZIR
Created With
CUTTING EDGE
TECHNOLOGY
 +606 720 6630
 +606 720 6630
No 188, Jln S2 C9, Seksyen C, Seremban 2,
Green Technology Park, 70300 Seremban,
Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus, Malaysia
Stock Code Description Grade
SKFW-30025A SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 300mm x 25mm x 25.4mm P040AOC – P400AOC
SKFW-30038A SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 300mm x 38mm x 25.4mm P040AOC – P400AOC
SKFW-30050A SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 300mm x 50mm x 25.4mm P040AOC – P400AOC
SKFW-30025G SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 300mm x 25mm x 36mm P040AOC – P400AOC
SKFW-30038G SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 300mm x 38mm x 36mm P040AOC – P400AOC
SKFW-30050G SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 300mm x 50mm x 36mm P040AOC – P400AOC
SKFW-30025B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 300mm x 25mm x 90mm P040AOC – P400AOC
SKFW-30038B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 300mm x 38mm x 90mm P040AOC – P400AOC
SKFW-30050B SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 300mm x 50mm x 90mm P040AOC – P400AOC
SKFW-35525 SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 355mm x 25mm x 170mm P040AOC – P400AOC
SKFW-35538 SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 355mm x 38mm x 170mm P040AOC – P400AOC
SKFW-35550 SK Abrasive Flap Wheel 355mm x 50mm x 170mm P040AOC – P400AOC